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FALCON INDUSTRIAL
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RBS INVESTMENTS LLC

ZONING: GI

SIGHT VISIBILITY TRIANGLES
PER C.O.M DESIGN STANDARDS
MANUEL, FIGURE 2.3 (TYP.)

SIGHT VISIBILITY TRIANGLES
PER C.O.M DESIGN STANDARDS

MANUEL, FIGURE 2.3 (TYP.)

9' x 18' ADA
PARKING STALL
W/ 8' AISLE (TYP)

9' x 18' ADA
PARKING STALL
W/ 8' AISLE (TYP)

9' x 18' ADA
PARKING STALL

W/ 8' AISLE (TYP)

4
2
.0

'

S89°35'51"W  630.08' S85°30'18"W  67.23'

S0
°0

1
'3

1
"E

  3
6
4
.5

2
'

N89°27'54"E  352.21'

N
0
°3

2
'0

7
"W

  5
1
5
.0

8
'

N89°27'53"E  387.00'

L=11.090, R=25.000
D=25.4164

S89°27'53"W  15.53'

S0°02'03"E  33.00'

N89°27'53"E  30.04'

S0°02'03"E  18.35'

S0
°5

8
'5

5
"W

  
3
0
9
.8

2
'

S2°00'18"W  109.65'

S7°30'55"W  42.27'

S7
°3

0
'3

3
"W

  
3
6
4
.9

1
'

E
X

. 8
.0

'

P
.U

.E
.

MANUAL GATE
W/ KNOX BOX

MANUAL GATE
W/ KNOX BOX

MANUAL GATE
W/ KNOX BOX

OI MANUAL GATE W/ KNOX BOX

24
.1'

62.6'

6
9
.0

'

R
A

M
P
 D

N
.

R
A

M
P
 D

N
.

R
A

M
P
 D

N
.

RAMP DN.

RAMP DN.

RAMP DN.

EX. FH

EX.
TRANSFORMER

EX. FENCE

EX. FH

EX. FH

EX.
TRANSFORMER

EX. WALL

A.P.N. 141-37-047B
RBS INVESTMENTS LLC

ZONING: GI
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COURTHOUSE COMMERCIAL LLC
ZONING:  GI
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PROJECT TEAM

DEVELOPER:

MAJESTIC REALITY CO.
2555 E. CAMELBACK RD., STE. 740
PHOENIX, AZ 85016
TEL:   (602)-369-3001
CONTACT:  JACK CZERWINSKI

JCzerwinski@majesticrealty.com

ENGINEER AND PLANNER

EPS GROUP, INC.
1130 N. ALMA SCHOOL RD., STE. 120
MESA, AZ  85201
TEL:  (480)-503-2250
CONTACT:  DANIEL AUXIER

daniel.auxier@epsgroupinc.com

PROJECT DATA

A.P.N. 141-37-042C; 048A; 047A; 037A; 036
EXISTING GENERAL PLAN EMPLOYMENT
EXISTING ZONING GENERAL INDUSTRIAL (GI)
CURRENT LAND USE VACANT / UNDEVELOPED
PROPOSED USE WAREHOUSE / OFFICE

GROSS AREA ± 12.57 ACRES
NET AREA ± 10.74 ACRES

GROSS BUILDING AREA
BUILDING 1 ±  87,236 SQ. FT.
BUILDING 2 ±  71,420 SQ. FT.
TOTAL ±  158,656 SQ. FT.

BUILDING CONST. TYPE lll-B

MAX. BLDG. HEIGHT ALLOWED 50'
PROPOSED BLDG. HEIGHT 42' (PARAPET) / 36' (ROOF CAP)

1-STORY

BUILDING SETBACKS
GREENFIELD (FRONT) 15'
LOOP 202 (REAR) 30' BUILDINGS - 15' PARKING
INDUSTRIAL COLLECTOR (SOUTH) 20'
INTERIOR SIDE 0'
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PRELIMINARY SITE PLAN

FOR

GREENFIELD INDUSTRIAL
A PORTION OF NORTHWEST QUARTER OF THE NORTHWEST QUARTER OF SECTION

34, TOWNSHIP 2 NORTH, RANGE 6 EAST OF THE GILA AND SALT RIVER MERIDIAN,
MARICOPA COUNTY, ARIZONA

MCDOWELL ROAD

VIRGINIA ST

GENERAL NOTES

1. THIS PLAN IS NOT A CONSTRUCTION DOCUMENT.
2. DRAINAGE CONCEPTS ARE SHOWN ON THE PRELIMINARY GRADING &

DRAINAGE PLAN.
3. ALL LANDSCAPE CONCEPTS ARE SHOWN ON THE PRELIMINARY

LANDSCAPE PLANS.
4. SIGNAGE SHALL CONFORM TO THE CITY OF MESA ZONING ORDINANCE.
5. KNOX GATE SWITCHES REQUIRED ON ALL AUTOMATED GATES.  KNOX

LOCKING BOX REQUIRED AT ALL MAIN ENTRIES, FIRE PUMP ROOMS, FIRE
SPRINKLER RISER ROOMS, AND OTHER AREAS REQUIRED BY FIELD
INSPECTOR.

6. ALL MANUAL GATES SHALL REMAIN OPEN DURING BUSINESS HOURS.
7. THERE AREA NO COVERED PARKING STALL PROVIDED WITH THE SHALL

BUILDING.
8. BICYCLE PARKING TO BE PROVIDED INDOORS DURING THE TENANT

IMPROVEMENT PERMIT PLANS AND SIGN POSTED.  IF THE TENANT DOES
NOT WANT THEM INDOORS, THEN THEY SHALL BE INSTALLED OUTDOORS
BASED ON THE AMOUNT OF PARKING THE TENANT IS REQUIRED PER
CODE.  BICYCLE PARKING STALLS SHALL BE 2' X 6'.

9. PROPOSED BUILDINGS SHALL BE EQUIPPED WITH ESFR FIRE SPRINKLERS.
10. SEE ARCHITECTURAL PLANS FOR SCREEN WALL, FENCE, AND GATE DETAILS.
11. THERE ARE NO COVERED PARKING STALLS PROVIDED WITH THE SHELL

BUILDING.

ARCHITECT:

COMMERCE CONSTRUCTION CO., L.P.
13191 CROSSROADS PKWY. NORTH, 6TH FL.
CITY OF INDUSTRY, CA  91746
TEL:   (562)-654-2738
CONTACT:  JEFF NOGLER

JNogler@commercelp.com

LANDSCAPE ARCHITECT:

EPS GROUP, INC.
1130 N. ALMA SCHOOL RD., STE. 120
MESA, AZ  85201
TEL:  (480)-503-2250
CONTACT:  TOM SNYDER, RLA

tom.snyder@epsgroupinc.com
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